Rank Competitor(s)

Laura Keefe
Erica Newhook
Sarah Dawson
Mikayla Fennelly
Patricia Maloney
Anna Brake
Sarah Fagan
Meaghan Pugh
Chelsea Kirby
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Club

CBN Figure Skating Club
Trinity-Placentia Figure Skating Club
CBN Figure Skating Club

Prince of Wales Skating Club

Silver Wings Figure Skating Club
Silver Blades Skating Club

Mount Pearl Paradise Skating Club
Mount Pearl Paradise Skating Club
Sparkling Blades Figure Skating Club
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refereename

Date: 25-Nov-2017 7:44:23PM

Agnes Thistle Invitational 2017

November 24 2017 to November 26 2017
STAR 6 Women (Group 2)

Conception Bay South

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 21.58
NL 20.92
NL 20.80
NL 20.72
NL 18.48
NL 17.78
NL 17.11
NL 15.62
NL 15.24
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Points

21.58
20.92
20.80
20.72
18.48
17.78
17.11
15.62
15.24
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